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Tshwane University

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

CELCAT

Ip / of Technology timetabler
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP - 2025 - #DPCR19_Y3_GROUP_RH
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 CLASS, 08:00-09:30 CLASS, 08:00-09:30
08:30 Module: MAN306D Module: MAN306D
08:30 Staff: EBEWO PE Staff: EBEWO PE
: Room: 31-G20 - PTA (112 seats) Room: 31-G18 - PTA (112 seats)
09:00
09:00
09:30
09:30 | PRACTICAL, 09:30-11:00 CLASS, 09:30-11:00
10:00 | Module: CMX326D Module: LCM306D
10-00 Staff: DU PLESSIS ET Staff: RAKUBU KA
: Room: 31-121 - PTA (166 seats) Room: 31-102 - PTA (112 seats)
10:30| semESTER 2
10:30
11:00
11:00 CLASS, 11:00-12:30 CLASS, 11:00-12:30
11:30 Module: CMG306D Module: LCM306D
11:30 Staff: DU PLESSIS F Staff: RAKUBU KA
: Room: 30-209 - PTA (84 seats) Room: 31-102 - PTA (112 seats)
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
13:00
13:00 CLASS, 13:00-14:30
13:30 Module: CSE206D
13:30 Staff: KHOZA MAE
: Room: 31-G14 - PTA (112 seats)
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:30 CLASS, 14:30-16:00 CLASS, 14:30-16:00
15:00 Module: CSE206D Module: CMG306D
15:00 Staff: KHOZA MAE Staff: DU PLESSIS F
: Room: 31-G18 - PTA (112 seats) Room: 31-G07 - PTA (112 seats)
15:30
15:30
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
17:00
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